

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 181 of 2023

M/s Sumeet Synfab (india) Private Limited, **Versus** Adit (cpc),

28/03/2024	Shri Pushp Kumar Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Apurv Goyal, counsel for the appellant. Shri Ajay Kumrani, counsel for the respondent. List this case for final hearing along with TAXC No. 179/2023 and other connected matters. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Kamde	