



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 181 of 2023

M/S SUMEET SYN FAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED, **versus** ADIT
(CPC),

**TAXC/179/2023, TAXC/182/2023, TAXC/184/2023, TAXC/
3/2024, TAXC/9/2024, TAXC/49/2024, TAXC/51/2024**

Order Sheet

25/09/2024	Mr. Apurv Goyal, Advocate along with Mr. Nikhilesh Begani, Mr. B.P. Sharma along with Mr. Vaibhav Tiwari and Mr. Mohit Kumar appears on behalf of Mr. S. Rajeshwara Rao, counsel for respective appellants. Mr. Amit Chaudhari and Ms. Ankita Gouraha, counsel for respondent in all these appeals. Mr. B.P. Sharma commenced his submissions and concluded the same in appeal No. TAXC/179/2023.
-------------------	--

Mr. Apurv Goyal has also commenced his submission but could not conclude the same.

List all these cases tomorrow i.e. on 26.09.2024.

Sd/-

(Sanjay K. Agrawal)
Judge

Sd/-

(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)
Judge